
Show #72023: INTER-MOUNTAIN VRH (9/30/2023-10/1/2023)

100. WSVRHA YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Mister Tulare Rex Reynier Sara Reynier5.00

101. WSVRHA YCUT: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Mister Tulare Rex Reynier 71.00 Sara Reynier1.00

102. WSVRHA YRNW: Youth Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Mister Tulare Rex Reynier 72.00 Sara Reynier1.00

103. WSVRHA YCW: Youth Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Mister Tulare Rex Reynier 65.00 Sara Reynier1.00

2 100 Tios Charge Jozie Hannah 64.50 Zachery D Hannah0.00

104. WSVRHA YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Mister Tulare Rex Reynier 78.00 Sara Reynier1.00

105. WSVRHA YRTL: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Mister Tulare Rex Reynier 71.00 Sara Reynier1.00

200. WSVRHA VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 207 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot Kim Smoot16.00

2 204 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier Sara Reynier16.00

3 202 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson Amy Larson10.00

4 203 Wild Cherry Chapstick Alesha Harter Alesha Harter8.00

201. WSVRHA VCUT: Novice Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 207 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 71.00 Kim Smoot4.00

2 204 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 68.00 Sara Reynier3.00

3 203 Wild Cherry Chapstick Alesha Harter 63.00 Alesha Harter2.00

4 202 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 60.00 Amy Larson1.00

202. WSVRHA VRNW: Novice Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 72.50 Amy Larson4.00

2 204 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 72.00 Sara Reynier3.00

3 200 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 71.00 Josie Driscoll0.00

4 207 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 70.00 Kim Smoot2.00

5 203 Wild Cherry Chapstick Alesha Harter 69.00 Alesha Harter1.00

6 201 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 65.50 Josie Driscoll0.00

7 205 LR Jos Kinda Shady Ida Higgins 64.50 Ida Higgins0.00

OP1 8 206 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 64.50 Morgan Varney0.00

203. WSVRHA VCW: Novice Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 207 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 72.00 Kim Smoot4.00

2 200 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 71.00 Josie Driscoll0.00

3 203 Wild Cherry Chapstick Alesha Harter 68.50 Alesha Harter3.00
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4 201 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 67.50 Josie Driscoll0.00

5 204 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 67.00 Sara Reynier2.00

6 205 LR Jos Kinda Shady Ida Higgins 65.00 Ida Higgins0.00

7 202 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 64.00 Amy Larson1.00

204. WSVRHA VRR: Novice Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 78.00 Sara Reynier4.00

2 207 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 74.50 Kim Smoot3.00

3 201 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 74.50 Josie Driscoll0.00

4 200 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 73.00 Josie Driscoll0.00

5 202 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 66.50 Amy Larson2.00

6 203 Wild Cherry Chapstick Alesha Harter 64.00 Alesha Harter1.00

7 206 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 62.50 Morgan Varney0.00

205. WSVRHA VRTL: Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Mister Tulare Sara Reynier 71.00 Sara Reynier4.00

2 207 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 67.50 Kim Smoot3.00

3 202 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 66.00 Amy Larson2.00

4 203 Wild Cherry Chapstick Alesha Harter 65.50 Alesha Harter1.00

OP1 5 206 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 63.00 Morgan Varney0.00

300. WSVRHA IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson Renee  Russ Jackson12.00

2 301 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger Bryan Jaeger10.00

3 302 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant Heather Bryant8.00

301. WSVRHA ICUT: Intermediate Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 70.50 Renee  Russ Jackson3.00

2 301 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 65.50 Bryan Jaeger2.00

3 302 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 65.00 Heather Bryant1.00

302. WSVRHA IRNW: Intermediate Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 70.50 Renee  Russ Jackson3.00

2 302 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 70.50 Heather Bryant2.00

3 301 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 68.00 Bryan Jaeger1.00

303. WSVRHA ICW: Intermediate Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 301 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 72.50 Bryan Jaeger3.00

2 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 71.00 Renee  Russ Jackson2.00

3 302 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 70.50 Heather Bryant1.00

304. WSVRHA IRR: Intermediate Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 82.50 Heather Bryant3.00

2 301 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 78.00 Bryan Jaeger2.00

3 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 71.50 Renee  Russ Jackson1.00

305. WSVRHA IRTL: Intermediate Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 73.50 Renee  Russ Jackson3.00

2 301 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 72.00 Bryan Jaeger2.00

3 302 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 70.00 Heather Bryant1.00

400. WSVRHA LAA: Ltd Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 405 Master Chexx Kim Smoot Kim Smoot13.00

2 400 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder Cady Schroeder11.00

3 402 A Smart Pale Face Lisa Hay Lisa Hay6.00

401. WSVRHA LCUT: Ltd Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 405 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 70.50 Kim Smoot3.00

2 400 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 65.50 Cady Schroeder2.00

3 401 Rugar Cat Malia Aldrich 65.00 Joy Aldrich0.00

4 402 A Smart Pale Face Lisa Hay 60.50 Lisa Hay1.00

402. WSVRHA LRNW: Ltd Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 67.50 Cady Schroeder3.00

2 401 Rugar Cat Malia Aldrich 55.50 Joy Aldrich0.00

OP1 3 405 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 68.50 Kim Smoot2.00

OP1 4 402 A Smart Pale Face Lisa Hay 68.00 Lisa Hay1.00

403. WSVRHA LCW: Ltd Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 69.50 Cady Schroeder3.00

2 405 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 64.00 Kim Smoot2.00

OP1 3 402 A Smart Pale Face Lisa Hay 56.50 Lisa Hay1.00

404. WSVRHA LRR: Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 75.50 Jack And Bev Sparrowk0.00

2 405 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 73.00 Kim Smoot3.00

3 401 Rugar Cat Malia Aldrich 69.00 Joy Aldrich0.00

4 402 A Smart Pale Face Lisa Hay 68.50 Lisa Hay2.00

5 400 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 63.00 Cady Schroeder1.00

405. WSVRHA LRTL: Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Rugar Cat Malia Aldrich 73.00 Joy Aldrich0.00

2 405 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 70.00 Kim Smoot3.00

3 404 CD Rock Slide Beverly Sparrowk 69.00 Jack And Bev Sparrowk0.00

4 400 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 67.50 Cady Schroeder2.00

5 402 A Smart Pale Face Lisa Hay 67.50 Lisa Hay1.00

500. WSVRHA AAA: Advanced Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon Kimberley H Donlon19.00

2 502 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders Frank & Kelly Saunders19.00

3 505 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden Jennifer Harden18.00

4 503 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Sheilds Cori Sheilds17.00
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5 504 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch Janie Welch17.00

6 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 15.00

501. WSVRHA ACUT: Advanced Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 71.50 Kimberley H Donlon6.00

2 502 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 71.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders5.00

3 505 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 70.50 Jennifer Harden4.00

4 504 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 70.00 Janie Welch3.00

5 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

6 503 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Sheilds 69.50 Cori Sheilds1.00

502. WSVRHA ARNW: Advanced Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Sheilds 72.00 Cori Sheilds6.00

2 504 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 71.50 Janie Welch5.00

3 502 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 71.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders4.00

4 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 3.00

5 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 68.00 Kimberley H Donlon2.00

6 505 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 67.50 Jennifer Harden1.00

503. WSVRHA ACW: Advanced Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 73.00 Kimberley H Donlon6.00

2 503 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Sheilds 71.50 Cori Sheilds5.00

3 504 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 71.50 Janie Welch4.00

4 502 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 70.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders3.00

5 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 70.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

6 505 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 69.50 Jennifer Harden1.00

OP1 7 507 KT Bird Zack Hannah 71.00 Zack Hannah0.00

DQ 506 Man What A Dime Zack Hannah 0.00 Zack Hannah0.00

504. WSVRHA ARR: Advanced Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 505 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 76.50 Jennifer Harden6.00

2 502 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 76.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders5.00

3 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 75.50 Kimberley H Donlon4.00

4 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 75.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 3.00

5 504 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 74.50 Janie Welch2.00

6 503 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Sheilds 72.00 Cori Sheilds1.00

505. WSVRHA ARTL: Advanced Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 505 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 76.50 Jennifer Harden6.00

2 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 72.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 5.00

3 503 RTR This Kat Wood Cori Sheilds 71.50 Cori Sheilds4.00

4 504 Mr Starlights Lady Janie Welch 71.50 Janie Welch3.00

5 502 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 69.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders2.00

6 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 66.50 Kimberley H Donlon1.00

600. WSVRHA OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 600 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan Christian Scanlan5.00

601. WSVRHA OCUT: Open Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 69.50 Christian Scanlan1.00

2 604 Travalin Boots Karin Hiltbrand 67.00 Karin Hiltbrand0.00

3 603 IRS My Little Cielo Karin Hiltbrand 65.50 Karin Hiltbrand0.00

602. WSVRHA ORNW: Open Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 71.50 Christian Scanlan1.00

2 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 67.50 Kimberley H Donlon0.00

603. WSVRHA OCW: Open Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 70.50 Christian Scanlan1.00

604. WSVRHA ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 201 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 73.00 Josie Driscoll0.00

2 603 IRS My Little Cielo Karin Hiltbrand 68.50 Karin Hiltbrand0.00

3 604 Travalin Boots Karin Hiltbrand 67.00 Karin Hiltbrand0.00

4 602 Tuff To Be A Star Karin Hiltbrand 65.50 Karin Hiltbrand0.00

5 600 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 65.50 Christian Scanlan1.00

6 200 Maximum Dream Samantha Scanlan 65.00 Josie Driscoll0.00

605. WSVRHA ORTL: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 73.50 Christian Scanlan1.00

2 201 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 71.00 Josie Driscoll0.00

3 200 Maximum Dream Samantha Scanlan 51.00 Josie Driscoll0.00

OP1 4 604 Travalin Boots Karin Hiltbrand 38.50 Karin Hiltbrand0.00

OP3 5 605 Superspread This Sarah Cogle 28.00 Sarah Cogle0.00


